Product data sheet

Uponor Magna manifold flowmeter
1030134

- With shut-off function
- Made of fibreglass reinforced Polyamid
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Technical data
Iltem no EAN
Item no GTIN
Iltem no VVS

RSK no.

Iltem no NRF
Item no LVI

Item (unit of measurement)
Packaging Quantity 1
Packaging Quantity 3
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL3
Packaging GTIN PL4
Iltem Unit Length
Item Unit Height
Iltem Unit Weight
Item Unit Width
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4021598113794
04021598113794
046266020
2419274
8601844
2024103

pce

1

20
06414905263899
06414905263905
06414905263912
125

35

0,048
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